
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.83 390 F 08/03/20 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020 Hart Alton & Dist 3

39.03 384 F 27/06/21 Alton and District Club Championships Alton  4

39.28 376 F 20/07/19 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

40.02 356 F 30/05/21 Alton & District Alton Sports Centre  0

40.07 354 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

40.52 343 H 03/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

40.79 336 F 22/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

40.80 336 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

40.83 335 H 02/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

41.09 329 F 16/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

41.32 323 F 09/09/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

41.75 313 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

41.76 313 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

42.22 303 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

42.29 301 H 03/07/16 Hampshire County Development Competition 2016 Waterloovillle Alton & Dist 3

42.65 294 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

42.96 287 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Alton & Dist 3

43.16 284 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

43.19 283 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

43.26 282 H 14/02/16 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

44.66 256 F 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

44.89 252 F 03/10/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

45.10 248 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

45.54 241  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

47.23 216 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4

47.27 216 F 18/10/14 Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

47.34 215 H 22/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
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47.34 215 H 22/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

47.61 211 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

47.70 210 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

47.75 209 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

47.82 208 F 20/09/14 Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet Godalming Alton & Dist 3

48.13 204 H 06/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

48.15 204 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

48.17 204 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

49.29 190 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

50.00 182 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Alton & Dist 2

50.75 174  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

50.93 172  15/12/13 City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

52.06 161 F 18/01/14 Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

52.17 160  11/01/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

53.31 150 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

55.97 130  19/10/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:00.15 104  17/11/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.03 384 F 27/06/21 Alton and District Club Championships Alton  4

40.02 356 F 30/05/21 Alton & District Alton Sports Centre  0

38.83 390 F 08/03/20 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020 Hart Alton & Dist 3

39.28 376 F 20/07/19 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

40.07 354 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

41.09 329 F 16/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

40.52 343 H 03/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

41.32 323 F 09/09/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

40.79 336 F 22/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

40.83 335 H 02/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

41.75 313 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

42.96 287 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Alton & Dist 3

40.80 336 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

42.22 303 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

42.65 294 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

43.16 284 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

41.76 313 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

42.29 301 H 03/07/16 Hampshire County Development Competition 2016 Waterloovillle Alton & Dist 3

43.26 282 H 14/02/16 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

43.19 283 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

44.89 252 F 03/10/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

44.66 256 F 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

45.10 248 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

45.54 241  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

49.29 190 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

47.70 210 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

48.15 204 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

47.34 215 H 22/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

47.23 216 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4

47.27 216 F 18/10/14 Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

47.61 211 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

48.17 204 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

47.82 208 F 20/09/14 Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet Godalming Alton & Dist 3

48.13 204 H 06/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
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48.13 204 H 06/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

47.75 209 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

50.75 174  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

50.00 182 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Alton & Dist 2

52.06 161 F 18/01/14 Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet Woking Alton & Dist 4

52.17 160  11/01/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

50.93 172  15/12/13 City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

53.31 150 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

55.97 130  19/10/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:00.15 104  17/11/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
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